<N

(LX EQUALITY HEALTH

Provider Class

Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

DIRECT.

Individual Last Name
AGHA
ALATORRE
ARTHUR
ATCHLEY
BARTOLO
BELCHER
BERJAOUI
BRITT
BROWER
BROWN
CALKINS
CANJURA
CARLTON
CARRAZCO
CARUSO
CASTANEDA
CASTILLO
CASTO
CASTRO
CELIS

CHAN
CRAWFORD
DEL AGUILAPINEDA
DIAMOND
DIAMOND
DORN
EBELING
ESTIPONA
FACELO
FERNANDEZ
FIGUEROA VEGA
FINLEY
FONGANG
GARCIA
GARDNER
GILLIAM
GLISSON
GOLD
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
GRAHAM
GREENWOOD
GUTIERREZ
HAAG
HAGGARD
HALSTED
HARDING
HERSHEY
HIGGINS
HILER
HINES

HO
HUGHES
HUGHES
HUTTO
JACOBSON
JubD

KAME
KEESLER
KENNEDY
KIRSHNER
LACH

LAI

LE
LECHUGA
LENTNER
LLOYD
LOPEZ

LOS

LUJAN
MANN
MARQUARD
MATCHETT
MCNALLY
MODRZEJEWSKI
MORGAN
MOTSCH
MURRAY

NATIVE AMERICANS FOR COMMUNITY ACTION INC

NELSON-BRIDGES
OGALA
O'NEILL
PAGE
PATEL
PEACE
PENA
PERRIER
PETERS
PICO
PIMENTEL

Individual First Name
AHMED
MEGAN
JAMES
ELSA
JENNIFER
DEBORAH
CHADI
AMY

RYAN
RACHEL
ASPEN
ANGELINA
KIM

JOSE
THERESA
ERIC
KATHARINE
DANIEL
JASON
GONZALO
DEVA
GUY

ROSA
AYLA
MARIAN
JENNIFER
BRYAN
JAMES
MYLANIE
CARMELA
EMILY
KRISTEN
SAMUEL
EMMA
DELANA
EDWIN
MARIE
MITCHELL
EVA
SILVIO
TONIA
THOMAS
JOSEPH
JENNY
LINDA
CORINNE
BRENDA
LLOYD
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHER
GEORGINA
CHUN WAH
MARK
MEGHAN
BYRON
MEGAN
SPENCER
ROSALIA
LANA
ETHAN
ALLISON
JOSEPH
CHIOU-YAN
BAOAN
STEPHENIE
ANGELICA
RICHARD
CARLOS
DAVID
ROSANNA
LAWANDA
SCOTT
AMY
CHELSEA
JOHN
SHARON
LINDA
KERMIT

NICOLE
CHIOMA
MICKAELA
JAMES
PARAG
DONNA
LICEETT
KATHLEAN
JESSIE
MARK
NOEMI

Address

3120 Willow Creek Rd
107 EOak Ave

107 EOak Ave

1033 N Arizona Ave
22717 SEllsworth Rd
6567 E Carondelet Dr
6567 E Carondelet Dr
107 EOak Ave

1033 N Arizona Ave
5605 ERiver Rd

8608 N 59th Ave

1033 N Arizona Ave

107 EOak Ave

1033 N Arizona Ave
1234 S Power Rd

6565 E Carondelet Dr
551 W Magee Rd

6567 E Carondelet Dr
6567 E Carondelet Dr
1707 W St Mary's Rd
400 W Camino Casa Verde
1707 W St Mary's Rd
1701 W Glendale Ave
6567 E Carondelet Dr
107 EOak Ave

107 EOak Ave

1298 W FinnieFlat Rd
340 S Willard St

5605 ERiver Rd

10240 W Indian School Rd
1033 N Arizona Ave
6567 E Carondelet Dr
1298 W FinnieFlat Rd
1033 N Arizona Ave
7002 S Central Ave
6567 E Carondelet Dr
6567 E Carondelet Dr
1600 W Chandler Blvd
521 W Thomas Rd

1033 N Arizona Ave
20449 N Lake Pleasant Rd
200 W Lee St

636 W Southern Ave
1600 W Chandler Blvd
450 SWillard St

107 E Oak Ave

22717 SEllsworth Rd
1500 E Cedar Ave

8618 N 35th Ave

10240 W Indian School Rd
1033 N Arizona Ave
4892 N Stone Ave

3633 Crossing Dr

107 EOak Ave

107 EOak Ave

1847 W Heatherbrae Dr
6567 E Carondelet Dr
1707 W St Mary's Rd
6565 E Carondelet Dr
10240 W Indian School Rd
3700 W State Route 89A
3700 W State Route 89A
8618 N 35th Ave

1847 W Heatherbrae Dr
1033 N Arizona Ave
1707 W St Mary's Rd
3700 W State Route 89A
521 W Thomas Rd

551 W Magee Rd

1033 N Arizona Ave
7002 S Central Ave
8608 N 59th Ave

4892 N Stone Ave

6567 E Carondelet Dr
4790 S CalleSanta Cruz
1707 W St Mary's Rd
10051 E Dynamite Blvd
5605 ERiver Rd

1500 E Cedar Ave

6567 E Carondelet Dr
400 W Camino Casa Verde
8608 N 59th Ave

200 W Lee St

126 S Coronado Dr
1500 E Cedar Ave

1033 N Arizona Ave
1707 W St Mary's Rd
3633 Crossing Dr

107 EOak Ave

10240 W Indian School Rd

Participant Provider List - July 2024

Apt or Suite
Unit 100

SteB101
Ste225
Ste555

Ste219

Ste202
Ste155

Ste555
Ste305
Ste101
Ste100
Ste101
Ste3

Ste305

Ste101

Ste219
Ste155

Ste415
Ste101

Ste305
Ste305
Ste160
2nd Floor

Ste101

Ste160
Ste101
Ste201
SteB101
Ste26
Ste3
Ste155

Ste100

Ste415
Ste101
Ste155
Ste155
SteB
SteB
Ste3

Ste101
SteB
2nd Floor

Ste 100
Ste305

Ste101
Ste110
Ste219
Ste26

Ste305
Ste100

SteB
Ste26

Ste101

Ste155

City
Prescott
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Chandler
Queen Creek
Tucson
Tucson
Flagstaff
Chandler
Tucson
Glendale
Chandler
Flagstaff
Chandler
Mesa
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Green Valley
Tucson
Phoenix
Tucson
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Camp Verde
Cottonwood
Tucson
Phoenix
Chandler
Tucson
Camp Verde
Chandler
Phoenix
Tucson
Tucson
Chandler
Phoenix
Chandler
Peoria
Winslow
Mesa
Chandler
Cottonwood
Flagstaff
Queen Creek
Flagstaff
Phoenix
Phoenix
Chandler
Tucson
Prescott
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Phoenix
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Sedona
Sedona
Phoenix
Phoenix
Chandler
Tucson
Sedona
Phoenix
Tucson
Chandler
Phoenix
Glendale
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Scottsdale
Tucson
Flagstaff
Tucson
Green Valley
Glendale
Winslow
Sierra Vista
Flagstaff
Chandler
Tucson
Prescott
Flagstaff
Phoenix

State or Territory
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

Zip Code
86301
86001
86001
85225
85142
85710
85710
86001
85225
85750
85302
85225
86001
85225
85206
85710
85704
85710
85710
85745
85614
85745
85021
85710
86001
86001
86322
86001
85750
85037
85225
85710
86322
85225
85042
85710
85710
85224
85013
85225
85382
85047
85210
85224
86326
86001
85142
86004
85051
85037
85225
85704
86305
86001
86001
85015
85710
85745
85710
85037
86336
86336
85051
85015
85225
85745
86336
85013
85704
85225
85042
85302
85704
85710
85714
85745
85262
85750
86004
85710
85614
85302
85047
85635
86004
85225
85745
86305
86001
85037



Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

POLZIN
PRADO
PRIEVE
PURUSHOTHAM
RAST

RIOS
ROCKS-LOPEZ
ROJO
ROLINS
ROONEY
RUSOFF
RUTT
SANTOS
SANTOYO
SCHABEN
SCHLENKER
SEALS

SEALS
SEUNG
SICALO OBORSKY
SILVA
SINGH
SMITH
SOLIS-CUMMINGS
SOM

SOTO
SPENCER
SQUIRE
STEWART
SWORD
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
TURNANSKY
VASQUEZ
VELTKAMP
WARD
WHITMORE
WILLIAMS
WITEK
Wo0o
WOODARD
WRISTEN
ZAMORA

JULIE
MARCOS
JOHN
WINOLA
FAWAD
NABOR
CHRISTINE
PAISLEY
HOWARD
JOHN
JASON
JONATHON
RAQUIEL
JOSE

LORI
MARGARET
MARY
ROBERT
HA
GERARDO
ADRIANA
HARSIMRAN
TERRY
FELICIA
LINDA
JANELL
SARAH
STELLA
CHELSEA
CHRISTINA
STEVEN
VENETA
STUART
ROSALIA
CLAIRE
TAYLOR
LOAN
JUSTIN
TIFFANY
DANIELLE
WYATT
MOIRA
WILLIAM

1215 N Beaver St

3633 Crossing Dr

8509 N 51st Ave

4892 N Stone Ave

3633 Crossing Dr

1033 N Arizona Ave
10240 W Indian School Rd
1707 W St Mary's Rd
400 W Camino Casa Verde
107 EOak Ave

3633 Crossing Dr

1847 W Heatherbrae Dr
126 S Coronado Dr
7611 W ThomasRd

340 s Willard St

22717 SEllsworth Rd
550 E Cottonwood Ln
550 E Cottonwood Ln
1847 W Heatherbrae Dr
1701 W Glendale Ave
1033 N Arizona Ave
4120 N 108th Ave
1016 W University Ave
400 W Camino Casa Verde
1847 W Heatherbrae Dr
1707 W St Mary's Rd
1033 N Arizona Ave
1298 W FinnieFlat Rd
1234 S Power Rd

200 W Lee St

107 EOak Ave

3633 Crossing Dr

1234 SPower Rd

1701 W Glendale Ave
107 E Oak Ave

6567 ECarondelet Dr
4892 N Stone Ave
6567 E Carondelet Dr
1298 W FinnieFlat Rd
1298 W Finnie Flat Rd
320 N Leroux St

6567 ECarondelet Dr
8410 W Thomas Rd

Ste203

Ste100

Ste155
Ste101
Ste100

SteB
Ste C064

SteB101
SteA
SteA

Ste3

Stell6
Ste206
Ste 100

Ste101

Ste101
Ste202

Ste202
Ste3

Ste201
Ste305
Ste100
Ste305
Ste101
Ste101
SteB

Ste555
Ste140

Flagstaff
Prescott
Glendale
Tucson
Prescott
Chandler
Phoenix
Tucson
Green Valley
Flagstaff
Prescott
Phoenix
Sierra Vista
Phoenix
Cottonwood
Queen Creek
Casa Grande
Casa Grande
Phoenix
Phoenix
Chandler
Phoenix
Flagstaff
Green Valley
Phoenix
Tucson
Chandler
Camp Verde
Mesa
Winslow
Flagstaff
Prescott
Mesa
Phoenix
Flagstaff
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Camp Verde
Camp Verde
Flagstaff
Tucson
Phoenix

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

86001
86305
85302
85704
86305
85225
85037
85745
85614
86001
86305
85015
85635
85033
86001
85142
85122
85122
85015
85021
85225
85037
86001
85614
85015
85745
85225
86322
85206
85047
86001
86305
85206
85021
86001
85710
85704
85710
86322
86322
86001
85710
85037



